FORM NL-37-CLAIMS DATA

Name of the Insurer: Kshema General Insurance Limited

Upto the quarter ending September 30, 2024

Sl. No.

Claims Experience

Fire

Marine
Cargo

Marin
e
Hull

Total
Marine

Moto
rob

Moto
rTP

Total
Moto

Healt
h

Personal
Accident

Travel

Total
Health

Workmen'’s
Compensation
|/ Employer’'s
liability

Public/
Product
Liability

Engin
eerin
9

Aviat
ion

Crop Insurance

segment
s *x

llane
ous

Claims O/S at the beginning of the peri

16,47,035

Claims reported during the period

16,47,035

(a) Booked During the period

72,552

72,552

(b) Reopened during the Period

(c) Other Adjustment (to be specified)
[
(ii)

(14,90,333)

(14,90,333)

Claims Settled during the period

36,545

36,545

(a) paid during the period
(b) Other Adjustment ( to be
specified)

(0)

36,545

36,545

Claims Repudiated during the period

3,257

3,257

Other Adjustment ( to be specified)
(i)
(i)

Unclaimed (Pending claims which are
transferred to Unclaimed A/c. after
the mandatory period as prescribed
by the Authority)

Claims O/S at End of the period

1,89,452

1,89,452

Less than 3months

6,805

6,805

3 months to 6 months

65,747

65,747

6months to 1 year

1,16,900

1,16,900

1year and above

Notes:-

(a) The Claims O/S figures are consistent with all relevant NL forms
(b) Repudiated means rejected, partial rejection on account of policy terms and conditions

(c) Claim o/s should be exclusive of IBNR AND IBNER reserves

Upto the quarter ending September 30, 2024

Sl. No.

Claims Experience

Fire

Marine
Cargo

Marin
e
Hull

Total
Marine

Moto
rob

Moto
rTP

Total
Moto

Healt
h

Personal
Accident

Travel

Total
Health

Workmen'’s
Compensation
|/ Employer’'s
liability

Public/
Product
Liability

Engin
eerin
9

Aviat
ion

Crop Insurance

Other
segment
s **

Misce
llane
ous

(Amount in Rs. Lakhs)

Total

Claims O/S at the beainning of the peri

33,898.03

33,898.03

Claims reported during the period

18,322.11

18,322.11

(a) Booked During the period

(b) Reopened during the Period

18,322.11

18,322.11

(c) Other Adjustment (to be specified)
[ —
(ii)

Claims Settled during the period

18,945.84

18,945.84

(a) paid during the period
(b) Other Adjustment ( to be
specified)

(i)

18,945.84

18,945.84

Claims Repudiated during the period

Other Adjustment ( to be specified)
[

(i)

Unclaimed (Pending claims which are
transferred to Unclaimed A/c. after
the mandatory period as prescribed
by the Authority)

Claims O/S at End of the period

33,274.30

33,274.30

Less than 3months

18,322.11

18,322.11

3 months to 6 months

14,838.76

14,838.76

6months to 1 vear

1year and above

13,700.26

13,700.26

Notes:-

(a) The Claims O/S figures are consistent with all relevant NL forms
(b) Repudiated means rejected, partial rejection on account of policy terms and conditions

(c) Claim o/s should be exclusive of IBNR AND IBNER reserves

Page 1 of 1



